

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8939/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2008 in RFA No. 165/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ABDUL GAFFER & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

None appears.

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master