

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).16911-16913/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2008 in RFA  
No.5175/2001, RFA No. 5176/2001 & RFA No. 341/2002 of The HIGH  
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHAN RAJ ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA THR.COLLETOR,SONEPAT Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 31/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.  
Tag with SLP(C)....CC No.16329/2008

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master