

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-5

IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 6813-6817/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2008 in RFA No.
803/2001 & RFA No. 804/2001 & RFA No. 934/2001 & RFA No.
2281/2001 & RFA No. 2282/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE QUMASH PUR ETC. ETC.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from paying Court fee)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. Nos. 1-5 - applications for exemption from
paying court fees is dismissed.

Four weeks' time is granted to file court fee,
failing which, special leave petitions shall stand
dismissed.

(Neetu Khajuria) (P.S.N. Murthy)
Sr. P.A. Court Master