

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16038/2009

BIMLA DEVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 03/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Trotia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The standing counsel appears for the State of Haryana and seeks time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit.

List the matter on 19-10-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar