

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20185-  
20187/2009

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE QUMASHPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is submitted by learned counsel for respondent no. 3  
that vakalatnama has been filed on 7th January, 2010. Registry to  
verify.

Respondent no. 3 to file counter affidavit within four  
weeks.

Await service in respect of respondent nos. 1 and 2.  
List again on 5th April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar