

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7736-7739/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2008 in RFA No. 1798/ 2004 & RFA No. 3369/2006 & RFA No. 3567/2002 & RFA No. 3944/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GRAM PANCHAYAT OF VILLAGE RAIPUR ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Shankar Garg, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Khatri, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Jinendra Jain, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Singh, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No...CC 16329 of 2008.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)  
Court Master

Court Master